Cole-Parmer® Hot Plates,
Stirrers & Hot Plate Stirrers
- HP-200, ST-200 and
SHP-200
coleparmer.com
• The range of Undergrad hot plates includes dedicated
hot plates, stirrers, and combination hot plate stirrer
models

IP rating 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32
Digital display version N Y N Y - - - -
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Model No.
Stirrer/hot plate, ceramic plate, 230V / 50Hz 04807-58 SHP-200-C
Stirrer/hot plate, ceramic plate, 120V / 60Hz 04807-59 SHP-200-C-120
Digital Stirrer/hot plate, ceramic plate, 230V / 50Hz 04807-62 SHP-200D-C
Digital Stirrer/hot plate, ceramic plate, 120V / 60Hz 04807-63 SHP-200D-C-120
Stirrer/hot plate, coated aluminium plate, 230V / 50Hz 04807-60 SHP-200-S
Stirrer/hot plate, coated aluminium plate, 120V / 60Hz 04807-61 SHP-200-S-120
Digital Stirrer/hot plate, coated aluminium plate, 230V / 50Hz 04807-64 SHP-200D-S
Digital Stirrer/hot plate, coated aluminium plate, 120V / 60Hz 04807-65 SHP-200D-S-120
Hot plate, ceramic plate, 230V / 50Hz 04807-50 HP-200-C
Hot plate, ceramic plate, 120V / 60Hz 04807-51 HP-200-C-120
Hot plate, coated aluminium plate, 230V / 50Hz 04807-52 HP-200-S
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Model No.
Hot plate, coated aluminium plate, 120V / 60Hz 04807-53 HP-200-S-120
Stirrer, ceramic plate, 230V / 50Hz 04807-54 ST-200-C
Stirrer, ceramic plate, 120V / 60Hz 04807-55 ST-200-C-120
Stirrer, stainless steel plate, 230V / 50Hz 04807-56 ST-200-S
Stirrer, stainless steel plate, 120V / 60Hz 04807-57 ST-200-S-120
Temperature Controller 04807-90 HP-200/SHP-200
Retort rod, 600 x 12 mm diameter 04805-91 HP-200/SHP-200
Probe holder for rod 04807-91 HP-200/SHP-200
PTFE coated temperature probe 04805-93 HP-200/SHP-200